
Southeast Local
Southgate Plaza

Southtown Centre

Tamera Senior Villas

Southgate Plaza

Rudisill Plaza 

South Side High School

Lafayette Medical Center

Hanna-Creighton Transit Center

5 5

EFFECTIVE DATE: November 5, 2012

Service Information:
432-4546

fwcitilink.com
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5FARE INFORMATION
(Fares are subject to change)

Exact fare required
Drivers do not carry change
NO TRANSFERS

Regular Adult Fares:

Adult Cash Fare/Ticket-to-Ride $ 1.25
Adult All Day Pass $ 3.00
Adult 31 Day Pass $45.00

Special Fares:
Child/Youth (Ages 5-18)
Persons with Disabilities
Senior Citizens (60 and over)

Reduced Cash Fare/Ticket-to-Ride $ .60
Reduced All Day Pass $ 1.50
Reduced 10-Ride Card $ 6.00
Reduced 31 Day Pass $22.00
Youth Summer Fun Pass $25.00
Child under 5 (with supervision) FREE

Special Fares are offered to children ages 5-18 years, persons
with disabilities, senior citizens and Medicare Card holders.
Payment by special fare requires presentation of a Citilink
issued picture or student ID card to the bus driver. Any
patron not presenting an ID card will be required to pay the
regular fare.  No refunds will be given.

Information on how to obtain a reduced fare ID Card 
is available by contacting the Citilink office, 801 Leesburg
Road, Fort Wayne, IN 46808, (260) 432-4546, 
(260) 432-9051 (TDD).

Further information is also available on the Citilink website
(www.fwcitilink.com).

CITILINK BUSES DO NOT OPERATE on Sundays, New
Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day,
Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

SSeerrvviicciiooss ggrraattuuiittooss ddee ttrraadduucccciióónn ee iinntteerrpprreettaacciióónn eenn llaa
ooffiicciinnaa yy ppoorr tteellééffoonnoo eessttáánn ddiissppoonniibblleess eenn eell PPrrooggrraammaa
MMIIXX ddee llaa CCrruuzz RRoojjaa AAmmeerriiccaannaa.. PPoorr ffaavvoorr,, llllaammee aall
448844--99333366 xx224422..

        



CCIITTIILLIINNKK PPOOLLIICCYY RREEGGAARRDDIINNGG BBUUSSEESS EEQQUUIIPPPPEEDD FFOORR PPEERRSSOONNSS WWIITTHH DDIISSAABBIILLIITTIIEESS

Citilink buses are accessible to persons with disabilities.  It is Citilink policy to provide alternative transportation to persons unable to access a bus because of an inoperative lift or ramp, with
an accessible vehicle within 30 minutes.  Alternative transportation may be requested by asking the driver of the bus without a properly functioning lift to dispatch a vehicle to your location or
by calling the Citilink office directly at (260) 432-4546.


